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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 25th April, 1938, to mid-day on the 28th April, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British West Africa . . .
British East Africa . . .
Australia
British Guiana
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity'
Value of the Importa-
tions registered from mid- [
day on the 25th April, f
1938, to mid-day on the
28th April. 7938.

GOLD.

Bullion.»

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

i

292,724
9,282

—3,728

—
—
— t

—
—1,071

•\

306,805

Refined in bars, etc.

la the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

i

—

—20,178

—
—605,857

—29,9O2

—2,538

658,475

Other.

£

—
—26,837

—
—
—
—L346

28.183

Coin.j,.
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

f,

—
—
—
—
75,975

—8,590
12,572

— 181

97,3i8

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
—2,708

— 503
50,570
87,500

839

142,120

Total of
Gold.

£

292,724
9,282

47,015
3,728

78,683
605,857

9,093
94,390
87,500
4,629

1,232,901

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

f,

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—903

.

903

Refined.

i

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

• '' — . •

' •

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,
__

—
——

—
—
—
—• —

i,9i5

L9I5
,

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—— •
— 27

; —
—
—

27

: ••• • .

Total of
Silver.

f,

——

—— ,
27

— •

—: —

—2,818

2,845

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

f.

292,724
9,282

47,oi5
3,728

78,710
605,857

9.093
94,390
87,500
7,447

1,235,746
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.s.
28th April, 1938. . W. HENDERSON, Controller.


