## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 25th April, 1938, to mid-day on the 28th April, 1938.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined in land In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions,	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa British East Africa Australia British Guiana Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland United States of America Other Countries	292,724 9,282 — 3,728 — — — — — — — 1,071	20,178 — 605,857 — 29,902 — 2,538	26,837 ————————————————————————————————————	   75,975  8,590 12,572  181	2,708  2,708  50,570 87,500 839	292,724 9,282 47,015 3,728 78,683 605,857 9,093 94,390 87,500 4,629	       903		       1,915			292,724 9,282 47,015 3,728 78,710 605,857 9,093 94,390 87,500 7,447
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 25th April, 1938, to mid-day on the 28th April, 1938.	306,805	658,475	28,183	97,318	142,120	1,232,901	903	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,915	27	2,845	1,235,746

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 28th April, 1938.